
Nutrition Information  :

Instructions For Use : 
Remove the Top flipCap and puncture the inserted plug.
Pour the content in spoon. 

For Oral Consumption : 
Do not heat or boil. Not for cooking purpose  

For tube feeding: mix well with RT feed content. 
Administer at room temperature.
Follow healthcare provider instructions for
clean handling techniques, flow rate, volume administration,
and water flushes.
May be used via pump, gravity or bolus as directed by 
healthcare provide

 

Storage: Store unopened product at room 
temperature. Use by date printed on label of package.
 
If under any specific medication or medical condition 
consult your healthcare professional before using the 
product. Not to be used by pregnant & lactating mothers, 
infants and children except 

Age Indication : Suitable for 5 years and above

Product Specifications :

Recommended Dosage : 

Nutrition Applications: Features :

Cold press, virgin Flax seed oil

Provides highest qty of Omega 3 

The Omega 3 : 6 – Ratio is 4 :1

High quality Pure Oil - Nitrogen Purging to 
avoid oxidation of Oil

Special Umber color bottle 

Can be mixed with cottage cheese, yogurt, honey, 
milk etc 

Ingredients : Zero additives
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Dosage

•Tube feed

•Post Chemotherapy to reduce inflammation

•ADHD

•Muscle loss , Sarcopenia

•Malnutrition

 

Cold Pressed extract, virgin Flax seed Oil from authentic 
source of PKVNL 260 Variety and added Vit E

Caloric Density : 40.5 Kcal / 5 ml

Carbohydrate Source : NIL

Functional Fat Source : flaxseed oil 

Prebiotic Fiber Source : NIL

NPC to N Ratio : 60 : 1

Caloric Distribution (% of kcal)

Fat : 100 %

2 to 3 teaspoon spoons can be mix with milk, juices, Yogurt, Paneer, Honey, Salads & water

6 to 8 Spoons in RT feed or as recommended by healthcare professional

Nutritional Facts

Per teaspoon 5 ml / 4.5g 
(Approximate values):

Total Energy :

Total Fats :

Saturated Fat :

Monounsaturated Fat :

Polyunsaturated Fat :

Omega 3 :

Omega 6 :

Omega 6:3 ratio : 

Trans Fat :

40.5 cal

4.5 g

0.421 g

0.800 g

3.280 g

2.6 g

0.67 g

1:3.89 g

0.0 g


