

Piomega[®] Oil

Flax seed Omega 3 (ALA)



Better Experience ... Than Explained ...

Nutrition Information :

	Per teaspoon 5 ml / 4.5g (Approximate values):
Nutritional Facts	
Total Energy :	40.5 cal
Total Fats :	4.5 g
Saturated Fat :	0.421 g
Monounsaturated Fat :	0.800 g
Polyunsaturated Fat :	3.280 g
Omega 3 :	2.6 g
Omega 6 :	0.67 g
Omega 6:3 ratio :	1:3.89 g
Trans Fat :	0.0 g

Nutrition Applications:

- Tube feed
- Post Chemotherapy to reduce inflammation
- ADHD
- Muscle loss , Sarcopenia
- Malnutrition

Ingredients :

Cold Pressed extract, virgin Flax seed Oil from authentic source of PKVNL 260 Variety and added Vit E

Product Specifications :

Caloric Density : 40.5 Kcal / 5 ml

Carbohydrate Source : NIL

Functional Fat Source : flaxseed oil

Prebiotic Fiber Source : NIL

NPC to N Ratio : 60 : 1

Caloric Distribution (% of kcal)

Fat : 100 %

Instructions For Use :

Remove the Top flipCap and puncture the inserted plug.
Pour the content in spoon.

Recommended Dosage :

6 to 8 Spoons in RT feed or as recommended by healthcare professional

2 to 3 teaspoon spoons can be mix with milk, juices, Yogurt, Paneer, Honey, Salads & water

Features :

- Cold press, virgin Flax seed oil
- Provides highest qty of Omega 3
- The Omega 3 : 6 – Ratio is 4 :1
- High quality Pure Oil - Nitrogen Purging to avoid oxidation of Oil
- Zero additives
- Special Umber color bottle
- Can be mixed with cottage cheese, yogurt, honey, milk etc

For Oral Consumption :

Do not heat or boil. Not for cooking purpose

For tube feeding: mix well with RT feed content.
Administer at room temperature.

Follow healthcare provider instructions for clean handling techniques, flow rate, volume administration, and water flushes.

May be used via pump, gravity or bolus as directed by healthcare provide

Age Indication : Suitable for 5 years and above

Storage: Store unopened product at room temperature. Use by date printed on label of package.

If under any specific medication or medical condition consult your healthcare professional before using the product. Not to be used by pregnant & lactating mothers, infants and children except

Dosage	Serving Size	Dilution	Volume	Energy (Kcal)	Kcal / ml	Protein (gm)	Carb (gm)	Fat (gm)	Fiber (gm)	Sodium (gm)	Potassium (gm)
Per 5 ml	5 ml	—	5 ml	40.5	—	—	—	4.5	—	—	—



Nucgnex Lifesciences Pvt. Ltd.

Office No 101, First Floor, Ecstasy, C Wing, Above Utsav Sarer Shop Near Citi Pride Kothrud, Pune 411038

• Email id: info@nucgnex.com • Website: www.nucgnex.com • **SMS helpline – 08329154611**